
Group First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Group 1: Melinda Jennifer Lee Shea Associate Director, Annual Giving Communications Holy Cross jshea@holycross.edu
Group 1: Melinda Elizabeth Betsy Craz Sr. Director Advancement Stony Brook University elizabeth.craz@stonybrook.edu
Group 1: Melinda Jennifer Dallaire Senior Associate Director, Annual Giving, Stewardship & 1839 Society Boston University jdall@bu.edu
Group 1: Melinda Emily Toal Development Associate Carnegie Mellon University etoal@andrew.cmu.edu
Group 1: Melinda Alissa Peruzzini Development and Stewardship Manager Georgetown Day School aperuzzini@gds.org
Group 1: Melinda Catie Urfer Director of Stewardship Blair Academy urferc@blair.edu
Group 1: Melinda Vanessa Marquez Development Coordinator, Major Gifts Occidental College vmarquez@oxy.edu
Group 1: Melinda Malykah Bell Leadership Gift Officer University of Puget Sound mbell@pugetsound.edu
Group 2: Terence Amber Robson Associate Director Alumni Relations Weber State University amberrobson@weber.edu
Group 2: Terence Evelyn Hernandez Assistant Director, Donor Engagement Virginia Commonwealth University hernandezel@vcu.edu
Group 2: Terence Heather Carroll Assistant Director, Donor and Alumni Engagement Syracuse University College of Engineering and Computer Science hrcarrol@syr.edu
Group 2: Terence Zeina Hassan Advancement Coordinator McMaster University HASSAZ14@mcmaster.ca
Group 2: Terence Cynthia Thornquist Donor / Stewardship Officer Carroll College cthornqu@carroll.edu
Group 2: Terence Nicolas Pohlenz Program Coordinator I Texas A&M International University nicolas.herrera@tamiu.edu
Group 2: Terence Ellissa Luksis Assistant Director of Donor Relations West Chester University eluksis@wcufoundation.org
Group 2: Terence William Gower Scholarship and Stewardship Coordinator Bloomsburg University Foundation wgower@bloomufdn.org


